Energy Smart
Recovery Unit
T E C H N I C A L  L E A F L E T
The Sabiana Energy Smart units are high efficiency ventilation units with heat recovery and are designed
for residential ambiences.
The units replace the exhaust air of indoor environments with filtered air coming from the outside thanks to a special
high efficiency ePM1 55% - F7 class filter.
The hexagonal counterflow recovery unit prevents any winter heat drops due to the introduction of fresh air, thereby

(*) 	 Humidity Sensor available as accessory        (**)	 Pressure transducer for the automatic control of air flow rates, available as accessory
(***)	 T-EP wall control available as accessory
Vertical version with T-EP built-in/wall control
Pro Version
Version Model Max flow
at 100 Pa (m3/h)
Energy
class
Width
(mm)
Humidity
Sensor
Automatic air
flow control Code
Pro
ENY-SP-180 180 A+ 600 ✔ ✔ 021B001
ENY-SP-225 225 A 547 ✔ ✔ 021V001
ENY-SP-280 280 A+ 600 ✔ ✔ 021B002
ENY-SP-370 370 A+ 660 ✔ ✔ 021B003
ENY-SP-460 460 A 660 ✔ ✔ 021B004
ENY-SP-600 600 A 660 ✔ ✔ 021B005
Pro with LH
electric heater
ENY-SPEL-180 180 A+ 600 ✔ ✔ 021B011
ENY-SPEL-225 225 A 547 ✔ ✔ 021V011
ENY-SPEL-280 280 A+ 600 ✔ ✔ 021B012
ENY-SPEL-370 370 A+ 660 ✔ ✔ 021B013
ENY-SPEL-460 460 A 660 ✔ ✔ 021B014
ENY-SPEL-600 600 A 660 ✔ ✔ 021B015
Pro with RH
electric heater
ENY-SPER-180 180 A+ 600 ✔ ✔ 021B021
ENY-SPER-225 225 A 547 ✔ ✔ 021V021
ENY-SPER-280 280 A+ 600 ✔ ✔ 021B022
ENY-SPER-370 370 A+ 660 ✔ ✔ 021B023
ENY-SPER-460 460 A 660 ✔ ✔ 021B024
ENY-SPER-600 600 A 660 ✔ ✔ 021B025
Standard Version
Version Model Max flow
at 100 Pa (m3/h)
Energy
class
Width
(mm)
Humidity
Sensor
Automatic air
flow control Code
Standard
ENY-S-170 170 A 550 (*) (**) 021A001
ENY-S-270 270 A 550 (*) (**) 021A002
ENY-S-360 360 A 550 (*) (**) 021A003
ENY-S-460 460 A 660 (*) (**) 021A004
ENY-S-600 600 A 660 (*) (**) 021A005
Standard with
LH electric heater
ENY-SEL-170 170 A 550 (*) (**) 021A011
ENY-SEL-270 270 A 550 (*) (**) 021A012
ENY-SEL-360 360 A 550 (*) (**) 021A013
ENY-SEL-460 460 A 660 (*) (**) 021A014
ENY-SEL-600 600 A 660 (*) (**) 021A015
Standard with
RH electric heater
ENY-SER-170 170 A 550 (*) (**) 021A021
ENY-SER-270 270 A 550 (*) (**) 021A022
ENY-SER-360 360 A 550 (*) (**) 021A023
ENY-SER-460 460 A 660 (*) (**) 021A024
ENY-SER-600 600 A 660 (*) (**) 021A025
Energy Smart
8  |  Energy Smart
En
er
gy
 S
m
ar
t
 | CHARACTERISTICS
Horizontal and vertical version
Version Model Max flow
at 100 Pa (m3/h)
Energy
class
Height
(mm)
Humidity
Sensor
Autom.
air flow
control
T-EP Code
Pro
ENY-SHP-150 150 A 191 ✔ ✔ (***) 021C002
ENY-SHP-170 170 A+ 330 ✔ ND ✔ 021C001
ENY-SHPL-270 (1) 270 A 278 ✔ (3) ✔ ✔ 021C003
ENY-SHPL-270 (2) 270 A 278 ✔ (3) ✔ ✔ 021C003D
Pro left range with
electric heater
ENY-SHPEL-170 170 A+ 330 ✔ ND ✔ 021C011
ENY-SHPEL-270 270 A 278 ✔ (3) ✔ ✔ 021C013
Pro right range
with electric heater
ENY-SHPER-170 170 A+ 330 ✔ ND ✔ 021C021
ENY-SHPER-270 270 A 278 ✔ (3) ✔ ✔ 021C023
(1) left configuration   (2) right configuration   (3) double sensor
Energy Smart  |  9
Pr
es